Coupes et Grand Prix de Belgique Union Canine Mousc __ronnoise les 19 et 20 septembre 2009

s, Claude Stievenart
t 2) Joél Clercg, Francois Massart (3)

Juges : MM. Arthur Hes, Valeer Linclau, Roger Looni
H.A. : MM. Stephane van Meensel, Adil Machkour (1 e

.

Kelistam Eboets Drakar du Clos d'Ypsi

Echelon 1
1 Goofy van Joefarm BBMM Willems Marc Wetteren 1955
2 Elvis v.d. Haantjeshoek BBMM Misselyn Mario Heule 194.5
3 Farahh BBMF Vermassen Dimitri Galmaarde 194
4  Goby du Djan Djan BBMM Glinne Michaél Le Chateau 1935
5 Furia van de Duvetorre BBMF Loiseau Annie Mouscron 192
6 Fripon du Réve d'Icare BBMM Dierckx Jean-Claude Esnheux 188.5
7 Eros van de Duvetorre BBMM Seynhaeve Freddy Menen 181.5
8 Grayver BBMM Clercq Joél Esneux 178
9 Fadavan't Ravenland BBMM Pirson Maryvonne Melsbroek 174.5
10 Falco de Colnagos BBMM Labeau Josiane Wetteren 172
11 Gipsy du Mont Libre BBMF Gillent Josiane Chestrolais 166.5
12 Gismo van de Duvetorre BBMM Coels Fred Wetteren 163.5
Echelon 2
1 Drakar du Clos d'Ypsi BBMM Coupé Jeannine Seraing 282
2 Erra BBMF André Luc Esneux 272
3 Elios du Premier Cercle BBMM Limet Cédric Tinlot 263.5
4  Dijaick BBMM Hernalsteen Philippe  UFD Namur 263
5 Didi van de Rostenfosken BBMF van Assche Emmanuel de Haan 260.5
6 Dingo v.d. Haantjeshoek BBMM Messiaen Marc Menen 252
7 Bosco du Clos des Gorgnards BBMM Deleu Nathalie Westerlo 251
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Falcco
Yboo
Bougie de Marcolina

Echelon 3
Kelistam Eboets
Tanit des Crocs de I'Olympe
Zorroh of the Silver Rails
Zartos of the Silver Rails
Eeero van Joefarm
Debou van Joefarm
Balhou
Apie van de Duvetorre
Arés
Clovis de la Sauvegarde
Cola

BBMM
BBMM
BBMF

BBMM
BhollF
BBMM
BBMM
BBMM
BBMM
BBMM
BBMM
BBMM
BBMM
BBMM

Dobbels Joos
Gillis Jean
Herman Marc

Helsen Jos
Munteau Nicoleta
Frognet Albert
Frognet Albert
Verbunt Kee
Engels Guy
Limbourg Johan
Huyghe Gerdi
Limbourg Johan
Nianiot Magali
Verschaeven Evy

Menen
Euro Pajot
Wevelgem

Westerlo
Dragons Latol
Cousteumont
Cousteumont
Westerlo
Westerlo
Euro Pajot
Menen

Euro Pajot
Le Chéteau
Westerlo

231
204.5
189.5

355
325
3135
298
295
278.5
278
262
249
225
188









